MRP PUMPS AND SEALS
Process Pumps of the best quality are manufactured by MRP Pumps and Seals, a firm that excels in this field.
As a result of Mr. Patel’s 15 years of involvement in the same business, earned name as leading pump
manufacturing company in all over Ahmedabad as well as in India.
The company also relies on its strategically advantageous position in Kathwada, Ahmedabad, which is home
to some of the nation’s largest industrial foundations. A free-flowing commerce channel is ensured by its
connectivity to the air and road networks.

Exhausting & Extrusion
CAPACITY
FEATURES
Simple & robust construction.
Efficient performance compared to single stage vacuum pump.
Energy saving with low power & less water requirement.
Suitable vacuum range for number of process applications.
Can be supplied with accessories like mechanical seal, corrosion resistant coat-
ings. As a backup pump for mechanical booster in vacuum system, water reticu-
lations system, exhaust silencer special type couplings for specific application.
Model : MRP-TLVP
Technical Specifications :
MRPTVP-2  30 05 2/2850
MRPTVP-5  85 07 2/1450
MRPTVP-7  16 09 7.5/1450
MRPTVP-10  200 14 10/1450
MRPTVP-15  300 20 15/1450
MRPTVP-20  400 24 20/1450
MRPTVP-20(S) 460 24 20/1450
MRPTVP-25  580 30 25/1450
MRPTVP-30  680 40 30/1450
MRPTVP-40  980 50 40/1450
PUMP MODEL WATER REQD.
(LPM)
REC. MOTORMAX. CAP.
(M3/HR)